197
PG: to be used indoors in
almost dry atmosphere
75
SIDE HEIGHT
DG: to be used outdoors or
indoors in humid atmosphere
HORIZONTAL BEND 90
VERTICAL BEND 90
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description
75 35BKC7-075/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90	75/75
100 35BKC7-100/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90	100/75
150 35BKC7-150/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90	150/75
Width B (mm) Part Nr. Description
75 35IBC7-075/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	75/75
100 35IBC7-100/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	100/75
150 35IBC7-150/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	150/75
Width B (mm) Part Nr. Description
75 35IBC7-075/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	75/75
100 35IBC7-100/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	100/75
150 35IBC7-150/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	150/75
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description
75 35BKC7-075/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90	75/75
100 35BKC7-100/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90	100/75
150 35BKC7-150/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90	150/75
198
PG: to be used indoors in
almost dry atmosphere
75
SIDE HEIGHT
DG: to be used outdoors or
indoors in humid atmosphere
HORIZONTAL BEND 45
VERTICAL BEND 45
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
Width B (mm) Part Nr. Description
75 35BLC7-075/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	45
75/75
100 35BLC7-100/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	45
100/75
150 35BLC7-150/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	45
150/75
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description
75 35BMC7-075/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	45	75/75
100 35BMC7-100/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	45	100/75
150 35BMC7-150/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	45	150/75
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description
75 35BMC7-075/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	45	75/75
100 35BMC7-100/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	45	100/75
150 35BMC7-150/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	45	150/75
Width B (mm) Part Nr. Description
75 35BLC7-075/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	45
75/75
100 35BLC7-100/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	45
100/75
150 35BLC7-150/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	45
150/75
199
PG: to be used indoors in
almost dry atmosphere
75
SIDE HEIGHT
DG: to be used outdoors or
indoors in humid atmosphere
HORIZONTAL BEND 90 SHARP
VERTICAL BEND 90 SHARP
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
Width B (mm) Part Nr. Description
75 35CLC7-075/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL
BEND	90	SHARP	75/75
100 35CLC7-100/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL
BEND	90	SHARP	100/75
150 35CLC7-150/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL
BEND	90	SHARP	150/75
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description
75 35BMC7-075/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL
BEND	90	SHARP	75/75
100 35BMC7-100/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL
BEND	90	SHARP	100/75
150 35BMC7-150/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL
BEND	90	SHARP	150/75
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description
75 35BMC7-075/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL
BEND	90	SHARP	75/75
100 35BMC7-100/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL
BEND	90	SHARP	100/75
150 35BMC7-150/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL
BEND	90	SHARP	150/75
Width B (mm) Part Nr. Description
75 35CLC7-075/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL
BEND	90	SHARP	75/75
100 35CLC7-100/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL
BEND	90	SHARP	100/75
150 35CLC7-150/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL
BEND	90	SHARP	150/75
200
PG: to be used indoors in
almost dry atmosphere
75
SIDE HEIGHT
DG: to be used outdoors or
indoors in humid atmosphere
HORIZONTAL TEE
VERTICAL TEE
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
Width B (mm) Part Nr. Description
75 35HEC7-075/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	TEE	75/75
100 35HEC7-100/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	TEE	100/75
150 35HEC7-150/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	TEE	150/75
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description
75 35VEC7-075/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	TEE	75/75
100 35VEC7-100/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	TEE	100/75
150 35VEC7-150/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	TEE	150/75
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description
75 35VEC7-075/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	TEE	75/75
100 35VEC7-100/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	TEE	100/75
150 35VEC7-150/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	TEE	150/75
Width B (mm) Part Nr. Description
75 35HEC7-075/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	TEE	75/75
100 35HEC7-100/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	TEE	100/75
150 35HEC7-150/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	TEE	150/75
201
PG: to be used indoors in
almost dry atmosphere
75
SIDE HEIGHT
DG: to be used outdoors or
indoors in humid atmosphere
CROSS
SEALING END
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
Width B (mm) Part Nr. Description
75 35MHC7-075/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	CROSS	75/75
100 35MHC7-100/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	CROSS	100/75
150 35MHC7-150/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	CROSS	150/75
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description
75 35SE7-075/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	SEALING	END	75/75
100 35SE7-100/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	SEALING	END	100/75
150 35SE7-150/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	SEALING	END	150/75
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description
75 35SE7-075/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	SEALING	END	75/75
100 35SE7-100/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	SEALING	END	100/75
150 35SE7-150/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	SEALING	END	150/75
Width B (mm) Part Nr. Description
75 35MHC7-075/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	CROSS	75/75
100 35MHC7-100/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	CROSS	100/75
150 35MHC7-150/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	CROSS	150/75